Route Planner Page 1 of 2

Route Planner Stops & Stations Lines Timetable Booklet Carsleepertrain
Connections o B B @ Help
Personenverkehr
Your input

from:  Munchen Flughafen Terminal ~ Date: Sy, 26.10.08  Time:  17:00 (Arrival)
to: Alpbach Boglerhof

F Change query I Newrequest [ Returnjourney [ Continue journey

F Connection graphic # Timetable Booklet |}k Palm-Timetable

Overview Sort by: Departure
Outward journey
Details ~ Station/Stop Date Time Duration Changes Products Ticket
Munchen Flughafen Terminal d .
ep 11:02 . .
] () Alpbach Boglerhof 261008 o 1402 300 3 @ /C R &R b Ticket by Post
Munchen Flughafen Terminal de .
; p 12:02 . )
{H} Alpbach Boglerhof 26.10.08 ar 15:12 810 3 € RB RB &H b Ticket by Post
Munchen Flughafen Terminal de .
: p 13:02 . )
M {f Alpbach Boglerhof 26.10.08 arr 1622 3:20 3 & /R ER B Ticket by Post
Last connection
Miinchen Flughafen Terminal d .
ep 17:02 X ]
v {Hr  Alpbach Boglerhof 2610.08 arr 20:12 310 s € OBB& R G5 P Ticketby Post

nFirst connection | uLast connection | - -

| Details for selection | | Details for all | | Printl

Detailed view
Outward journey

Station/Stop Date Time  Time/Prognosis  Platform  Products Comments
Minchen Flughafen Terminal 26.10.08 dep 11:02 2 S-Bahn Direction: Buchenau(Oberbay)
. . ‘j' S8 2nd class only; Bicycle-transport: Number
Munchen Ost Fs ar  11:33 1 of bicycles limited
Miinchen Ost - dep 11:40 8 InterCity Tiepolo Direction: Venezia Santa
) fC 1c87 Lucia
Worgl Hbf . arr  12:43 4
Regionalzug Direction: Innsbruck Hbf
Worgl Hbf - dep 13:20 4 R R5117 2nd class only; Bicycle-transport: Number
of bicycles limited; space for wheelchairs;
Wheelchair space - Advance notification
) necessary, call 05-1717; Low-floor coach;
Brixlegg . arr  13:33 2 WC with limited accessibility for
wheelchair
Brixlegg approx. 1 min. k  Map
. ﬂ‘ Walk Way approx. 100m
Brixlegg Bahnhof (Vorplatz)
Brixlegg Bahnhof (Vorplatz) w dep 13:36 Bus Direction: Alpbach Inneralpbach
[fam Bus 4074 company: OBB-Postbus GmbH
Alpbach Boglerhof arr  14:02
Duration: 3:00; Days of operation
I Ticket by Post
Show intermediate stops Map % Print & Top of page
Further information
Detailed view
Station/Stop Date Time  Time/Prognosis Platform  Products Comments
Miinchen Flughafen Terminal 26.10.08 dep 12:02 2 S-Bahn Direction: Buchenau(Oberbay)
‘j S8 2nd class only; Bicycle-transport: Number

Minchen Ost arr  12:33 1

>

of bicycles limited

RegionalBahn Direction: Salzburg Hbf
Minchen Ost w dep 12:50 8 REB RB 30017 Bicycle-transport: Number of bicycles
limited; Snacks and beverages available;
vehicle-mounted accessaid, notification:

Rosenheim . arr  13:28 4 01805-512512 *; (*14 ct/Min. aus dem
Festnetz, Mobilfunk ggf. abweichend)
Rosenheim - dep 13:34 7 RegionalBahn Direction: Innsbruck Hbf
. REB RB5119 2nd class only; Bicycle-transport: Number
Brixlegg . arr  14:33 2 of bicycles limited
Brixlegg approx. 1 min. p  Map
ﬂ‘ Walk Way approx. 100m

Brixlegg Bahnhof (Vorplatz)
Brixlegg Bahnhof (Vorplatz) w dep 14:46 Bus Direction: Alpbach Inneralpbach

http://fahrplan.oebb.at/bin/query.exe/en?seqnr=2&ident=ba.014777132.1225056426&... 10/26/2008



Route Planner Page 2 of 2

company: OBB-Postbus GmbH
Alpbach Béglerhof arr  15:12 = Bus 4074

Duration: 3:10; Days of operation
I Ticket by Post

Show intermediate stops Map % Print a Top of page
Further information

Detailed view

Station/Stop Date Time  Time/Prognosis Platform  Products Comments
Miinchen Flughafen Terminal 26.10.08 dep 13:02 2 S-Bahn Direction: Buchenau(Oberbay)
. "' S8 2nd class only; Bicycle-transport: Number
Minchen Ost e ar  13:33 of bicycles limited
Miinchen Ost - dep 1341 8 InterCity Leonardo da Vinci Direction:
) FfC 1IC89 Milano Centrale
Worgl Hbf . arr 1444 4
Regionalzug Direction: Innsbruck Hbf
Worgl Hbf - dep 15:20 4 R R5121 2nd class only; Bicycle-transport: Number
of bicycles limited; space for wheelchairs;
Wheelchair space - Advance notification
. necessary, call 05-1717; Low-floor coach;
Brixlegg . arr  15:33 2 WC with limited accessibility for
wheelchair
Brixlegg approx. 1 min. p Map
. ﬁ Walk Way approx. 100m
Brixlegg Bahnhof (Vorplatz)
Brixlegg Bahnhof (Vorplatz) w dep 15:56 Bus Direction: Alpbach Inneralpbach
[fae Bus 4074 company: OBB-Postbus GmbH
Alpbach Boglerhof arr  16:22
Duration: 3:20; Days of operation
B Ticket by Post
Show intermediate stops Map % Print a Top of page
Further information
Last connection — Detailed view
Station/Stop Date Time  Time/Prognosis Platform  Products Comments
Miinchen Flughafen Terminal 26.10.08 dep 17:02 2 S-Bahn Direction: Buchenau(Oberbay)
"' S8 2nd class only; Bicycle-transport: Number
Minchen Ost arr  17:33 1 of bicycles limited
OBB EuroCity Val Gardena/Grédnertal
Miinchen Ost dep 17:41 8 OBEB &C OEC 189  Direction: Verona Porta Nuova
Bicycles conveyed - subject to
reservation; Bicycle-transport: Number of
Worgl Hbf arr  18:43 4 bicycles limited; business-compartment;
Bordrestaurant
Regionalzug Direction: Innsbruck Hbf
Wérgl Hbf dep 19:20 4 R R5129 2nd class only; Bicycle-transport: Number
of bicycles limited; space for wheelchairs;
Wheelchair space - Advance notification
. necessary, call 05-1717; Low-floor coach;
Brixlegg arr 19:33 2 WC with limited accessibility for
wheelchair
Brixlegg approx. 1 min. . Map
) ﬁ Walk Way approx. 100m
Brixlegg Bahnhof (Vorplatz)
Brixlegg Bahnhof (Vorplatz) dep 19:46 Bus Direction: Alpbach Inneralpbach
i} = Bus 4074 company: OBB-Postbus GmbH
Alpbach Boglerhof arr  20:12

Duration: 3:10; Days of operation
I Ticket by Post

Show intermediate stops Map % Print a Top of page

Further information

HOTEL
HRS | peservaTion
SERVICE

Please click here, to call the hotel
reservation system.

Connections due to your requested settings

Timetable valid from 09.12.07 to 12.12.09.

Software/Data: HAFAS 5.24.0EBB.4.7d/5.24.0EBB.4.7g/t-8.23 - 26.10.08

© 1996-2008 OBB Personenverkehr / HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH.

No guarantee is taken for accuracy and completeness of the information given. Subject to alteration. Map basics and footpaths are adopted from routing systems.
Platform/ rail information may differ due to operational requirements. Please pay attention to the local information. General Terms and Conditions

http://fahrplan.oebb.at/bin/query.exe/en?seqnr=2&ident=ba.014777132.1225056426&... 10/26/2008



